
505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-1080 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Passed

File created: In control:1/29/2019 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency
to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:2/25/2019 2/25/2019

Title: Award an Extension of a Current Agreement with MCE Corporation for Three Months in an Amount
not-to-exceed $323,072 for Landscape and Park Amenity Maintenance and Additional Related
Services

It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:

1) Approve a three-month extension of a current agreement with MCE Corporation in the
amount not-to-exceed $323,072 for landscape and park amenity maintenance and additional related
services; and
2) Authorize the City Manager, or her designee, to execute the extension to the contract on
behalf of the City, subject to review by the City Attorney.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report - Extend Agreement with MCE through June 2019.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council / Housing Authority /
Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency

2/25/2019 1

Award an Extension of a Current Agreement with MCE Corporation for Three Months in an Amount
not-to-exceed $323,072 for Landscape and Park Amenity Maintenance and Additional Related
Services

It is recommended that the City Council take the following actions:

1) Approve a three-month extension of a current agreement with MCE Corporation in the amount
not-to-exceed $323,072 for landscape and park amenity maintenance and additional related
services; and

2) Authorize the City Manager, or her designee, to execute the extension to the contract on
behalf of the City, subject to review by the City Attorney.

City of Pomona Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

